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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 120 120 120 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 340 300 300 300 - -

UG [5 Years Program(s)] 180 180 180 180 180 -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 115 115 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

98 61 159 158 1 0 0 110 29 0 0 81

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

686 337 1023 983 37 3 0 684 275 0 0 409

UG [5 Years
Program(s)]

380 460 840 828 11 1 0 557 215 0 0 342

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

129 76 205 196 9 0 0 133 35 0 0 98

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 8

Part Time 52

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Full Time 4 3 1

Part Time 1 0 0

IPR

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022



No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 1 1 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 2 3

Total no. of Funding Agencies 3 2 3

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 36817459 16373942 17170859

Amount Received in Words Three Crore Sixty eight Lakh Seventeen Thousand Four
Hundred Fifty Nine Only

One Crore Sixty three Lakh Seventy three Thousand Nine
Hundred Forty Two Only

One Crore Seventy one Lakh Seventy Thousand Eight
Hundred Fifty Nine Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 3 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 2 3 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 195200 206000 100000

Amount Received in Words One Lakh Ninety five thousand two hundred Two Lakh Six thousand only One lakh only

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Energy Generated & Consumed

Electricity Questionnaire

1. Practices to avoid misuse of electricity: Yes

2. LED Replacement Percentage: 80

3. BLDC Fan Replacement Percentage: 80

4. Defined norms for cooling/heating: Yes

5. Renewable electricity procurement: Yes

6. Additional energy reduction activity: Yes

Activity Details: Solar street  light, sensor based light system, displayed awareness boards at different places of the campus.

Academic Year Total Electricity Consumed (kWh) Total Renewable Energy Installed (kWp) Total Renewable Energy Generated (kWh) Total Built-up Area (Sq. ft.)

2024-25 828254.000 100.000 110401.000 563738.000

2023-24 903778.000 100.000 75134.000 563738.000



2022-23 1020163.000 100.000 105514.000 563738.000

Water Management

Water Questionnaire

1. Water conservation practices: Yes

2. Rainwater harvesting system: Yes

3. Wastewater treatment system: 80

4. Water audit conducted: Yes

5. Low-flow fixtures installed: Yes

Academic Year Total Pump Power (HP) RWH Connected Area (Sq.ft.) Wastewater Treated (%) Total Taps Low-Flow Taps Total Rooftop Area (Sq.ft.)

2024-25 94.000 20138.000 80.000 669 501 156286.000

2023-24 87.000 20138.000 80.000 669 501 156286.000

2022-23 82.000 20138.000 80.000 669 501 156286.000

Waste Management

Waste Management Questionnaire

1. Does your institute have a waste segregation system? Yes

2. Does the institute practice composting? Yes

3. Are hazardous wastes handled properly? No

4. Does the institute have an e-waste management system? No

5. Are there initiatives for reducing single-use plastics? Yes

6. Any additional waste reduction activities? Yes

Financial Year Total Solid Waste (Tons) Horticulture Waste (Tons) Dry Waste (Tons) Wet Waste (Tons) Dry Waste Recycled (Tons) Bio/Food Waste Processed
(Tons)

Electronic Waste (Kg)

2024-25 91.51 2.70 12.91 78.60 0.00 0.00 1,889.40

2023-24 87.31 2.60 13.11 74.20 0.00 0.00 1,598.40

2022-23 75.94 2.50 11.14 74.80 0.00 0.00 148.00

Green Coverage

Green Coverage Questionnaire

1. Total land area of the campus: Yes

2. Total green area in the campus: Yes

3. Number of trees planted in the campus: Yes

4. Initiatives for improving green coverage (e.g., saplings planted, gardens, rooftop gardens): Yes

Financial Year Total Land Area (Acres) Green Area (Acres) Number of Trees Number of Saplings Planted



2024-25 32.530 22.750 943 1264

2023-24 32.530 24.430 943 143

2022-23 32.530 24.430 943 254

Health & Well-Being

Health & Well-being Questionnaire

1. Availability of pedestrian-friendly areas on campus: Yes

2. Sports facilities and areas accessible to students and staff: Yes

3. Total campus area dedicated to health and wellness activities: Yes

4. Number of students participating in yoga or fitness programs: Yes

5. Additional initiatives promoting health and well-being: Yes

Financial Year Pedestrian Area (Acres) Sports Area (Acres) Total Campus Area (Acres) Yoga (Twice per Week) Yoga (Weekly)

2024-25 0.830 2.300 32.530 3160 230

2023-24 0.830 2.100 32.530 3311 137

2022-23 0.830 2.000 32.530 493 152

Sustainable Communities and Partnership

Community Questionnaire

1. Initiatives undertaken by the institute for community engagement: No

2. Programs promoting student participation in social initiatives: Yes

3. Measures taken to involve students in planting, cleanliness, and sustainability activities: Yes

4. Partnerships with local communities or NGOs: Yes

5. Events organized for community welfare: Yes

6. Any other community support activities undertaken by the institute: Yes

Financial Year Active Initiatives Students - Tree Plantation Students - Other Activities Students - Outside Campus Events Organized

2024-25 13 320 2266 877 58

2023-24 9 20 4025 3453 41

2022-23 4 45 414 98 9

Faculty Details2

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1  Dr Sovan Ghosh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 14-02-2022 -- Regular

2 Deo Datta Iswar Assistant Professor Male M.S 25 Yes 21-12-2022 -- Regular

3 Dr Amit Kumar Rana Associate Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes 02-11-2020 -- Regular



4 Dr Arindam Banerjee Associate Professor Male Ph.D 200 Yes 01-11-2023 -- Regular

5 DR BHEEMPADA
MAHATO

Assistant Professor Male NET 258 Yes 03-01-2017 -- Regular

6 DR CHHANDA
BHOWMIK

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 28 Yes 10-05-2024 -- Regular

7 Dr DIPANGSHU DEV
CHOWDHURY

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 11-01-2019 -- Regular

8 Dr Ganesh Chandra
Chattopadhaya

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 331 Yes 27-12-2022 -- Regular

9 Dr Joylal Sarkar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

10 Dr Mamoni Kalita Associate Professor Female Ph.D 295 Yes 02-11-2008 -- Regular

11 Dr Nabarun
Bhattacharjee

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 231 Yes 03-07-2017 -- Regular

12 Dr Pradip Chouhan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 141 Yes 18-04-2022 -- Regular

13 Dr Prem Shankar
Srivastava

Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 31-03-2022 -- Regular

14 Dr RAGHUNATH
CHAKRABORTY

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 138 Yes 01-06-2016 -- Regular

15 Dr Saheli Roy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 81 Yes 22-02-2021 -- Regular

16 Dr Silali Banerjee Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 08-08-2017 -- Regular

17 Dr Subhrajyoti Deb Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 18-03-2020 -- Regular

18 Dr Syed Faraz Akhtar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Regular

19 Dr Urmi Sengupta Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 13-07-2023 -- Regular

20 MR ANIP
CHAKRABORTY

Lecturer Male LLM 44 Yes 09-09-2023 -- Visiting

21 Mr Sudip
Bhattacharjee

Assistant Professor Male MBA 216 Yes 14-05-2010 -- Regular

22 MS PUJA DEBNATH Lecturer Female LLM 60 Yes 20-01-2023 -- Visiting

23 Prof Atri Majumder Assistant Professor Male NET 45 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

24 PROF JYAKY
JAMATIA

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 09-11-2023 -- Regular

25 Prof Pankaj Singh Assistant Professor Male NET 28 Yes 14-08-2023 -- Regular

26 PROF SIKHA DEB Professor Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 364 Yes 14-03-2024 -- Regular

27 PROF TAPASI ROY Other Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 50 Yes 14-08-2024 -- Regular

28 Soumi Thakur
Chakraborty

Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 56 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular

29  Arup Biswas Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 131 Yes 22-08-2023 -- Regular

30 DEBJANI BHOWMIK Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 216 Yes 29-07-2010 -- Regular

31 Dr Amirita Banerjee Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 34 Yes 03-07-2023 -- Regular

32 Dr Arijit Das Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 119 Yes 08-02-2021 -- Regular



33 DR ATANU BOSE Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 83 Yes 01-03-2025 -- Regular

34 Dr Camelia Das Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 23-07-2018 -- Regular

35 Dr Dilip Nath Associate Professor Male Ph.D 223 Yes 27-12-2021 -- Regular

36 Dr Ganesh Adhikary Associate Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 25-07-2019 -- Regular

37 Dr Joydeep Das Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 06-11-2023 -- Regular

38 DR MAITRAYEE Misra Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 29-01-2024 -- Regular

39 Dr Mrinmoy Dhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 04-03-2022 -- Regular

40 Dr Poorvi Singh
Chaudhary

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 26 Yes 08-05-2024 -- Regular

41 Dr Prasenjit Saha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 02-05-2022 -- Regular

42 DR PURANJAN
PRASAD PAUL

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 10-05-2024 -- Regular

43 Dr Rita Banik Associate Professor Female Ph.D 112 Yes 06-03-2020 -- Regular

44 Dr Shreya Chatterjee Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 57 Yes 31-07-2024 -- Regular

45 Dr Subholaxmi
Mukherjee

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 191 Yes 14-08-2024 -- Regular

46 DR SWARUP
MUKHERJEE

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 191 Yes 14-08-2024 -- Regular

47 Dr Tuhin Subhra
Mukherjee

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 20-09-2018 -- Regular

48 Mismita Das Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 40 Yes 24-08-2023 -- Regular

49 Mr Sourav Sinha Lecturer Male M.LISc 4 Yes 02-06-2025 -- Visiting

50 MS PRIJA SAHA Lecturer Female LLM 72 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Visiting

51 PROF ANUSHREE
DAS

Assistant Professor Female NET 6 Yes 07-01-2025 -- Regular

52 PROF DIPTANU
SAHA

Assistant Professor Male M.S 41 Yes 09-02-2025 -- Regular

53 PROF NAYANA
BHOWMIK

Assistant Professor Female MBA 55 Yes 15-12-2023 -- Regular

54 PROF
SHUBHECHCHHA
DEBNATH

Other Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 31 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Regular

55 PROF SWADHIN
MALLA

Other Male B.Sc. Nursing 43 Yes 23-12-2024 -- Regular

56 Sharmistha
Chakraborty

Assistant Professor Female PGDC 132 Yes 08-08-2018 -- Regular

57 TAMA DEB Lecturer Female MBA 76 Yes 23-05-2022 -- Visiting

58 DEBARSHITA
BISWAS

Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 221 Yes 29-07-2010 -- Regular

59 Dr Aditya Sankar
Sengupta

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 31-10-2022 -- Regular

60 Dr Annesha Saha Associate Professor Female Ph.D 174 Yes 13-05-2011 -- Regular



61 DR ARUNANGSHU
PAUL

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 196 Yes 28-03-2022 -- Regular

62 Dr Biraj Sarkar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 42 Yes 26-04-2023 -- Regular

63 Dr Dhruba Jyoti Kalita Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 20 Yes 10-10-2023 -- Regular

64 Dr Durgabati Podder Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 29-06-2017 -- Regular

65 Dr Jashim Uddin Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 21-12-2021 -- Regular

66 Dr Madhumita
Chakraborty

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 98 Yes 12-10-2020 -- Regular

67 Dr Mousumi Kalita Assistant Professor Female NET 164 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

68 Dr Piya Biswas Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 09-03-2020 -- Regular

69 Dr PRASENJIT BAL Associate Professor Male Ph.D 159 Yes 24-07-2017 -- Regular

70 DR PRIYANK KUMAR
SHIVAM

Assistant Professor Male NET 204 Yes 03-01-2017 -- Regular

71 Dr Ranganath A Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 01-01-2006 -- Regular

72 Dr SHANTANU
ACHARYA

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 283 Yes 18-07-2016 -- Regular

73 Dr Subhasish
Chatterjee

Professor Male Ph.D 494 Yes 05-04-2022 -- Regular

74 Dr Swarnali Nath
Choudhury

Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 05-09-2007 -- Regular

75 Dr Tufan Singha
Mahapatra

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 112 Yes 12-08-2019 -- Regular

76 Indrani Bandopadhay Assistant Professor Female M.A 113 Yes 31-07-2017 -- Regular

77 Mr Soumen Sanyal Professor Male MBA 165 Yes 08-01-2024 -- Regular

78 MS MADHURIKA DE Lecturer Female LLM 46 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Visiting

79 Prof Abdul Munim
Choudhury

Assistant Professor Male LLM 20 Yes 08-09-2024 -- Regular

80 PROF DEBAYAN
BARDHAN

Other Male B.Sc.(Nursing) 88 Yes 25-10-2019 -- Regular

81 Prof Mritunjay Kumar
Tiwary

Assistant Professor Male NET No 01-04-2024 06-05-2024 Regular

82 PROF SHRABANI
DATTA

Other Female B.Sc. Nursing 105 Yes 31-10-2019 -- Regular

83 PROF SUTAPA
DEBNATH

Other Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 22 Yes 23-05-2022 -- Regular

84 Sanjib Debnath Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 25 Yes 23-03-2023 -- Regular

85 SWNAYA DEBBARMA Lecturer Female M.A.(Economics) 22 Yes 13-08-2024 -- Visiting

86 ANIMESH
BHATTACHARJEE

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 01-11-2021 31-07-2024 Regular

87 DHRITI RUDRA PAL Assistant Professor Male M.E. 240 Yes 31-07-2017 -- Regular

88 Dr AMITAVA SHARMA Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 125 Yes 05-04-2019 -- Regular



89 Dr Arnab Chowdhury Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 62 Yes 18-12-2024 -- Regular

90 Dr Bibhabasu De Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 26-08-2021 -- Regular

91 Dr Debabrata Roy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 204 Yes 24-10-2014 -- Regular

92 DR DIPANKAR DAS Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 71 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

93 Dr Ganesh Chandra
Paul

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 24-07-2018 -- Regular

94 Dr Kabita Chakraborty Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

95 Dr Manish Paul Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 179 Yes 09-10-2017 -- Regular

96 Dr Nayanjyoti Das Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Regular

97 Dr Pranay Deb Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 77 Yes 29-01-2024 -- Regular

98 Dr Pritam Bose Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

99 Dr Rajiv Kumar Mondal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 24 Yes 18-12-2023 -- Regular

100 Dr Samapti Nath Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 4 Yes 08-05-2025 -- Regular

101 Dr Somenath Dutta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 6 Yes 30-08-2024 -- Regular

102 Dr SUBODH
DEBBARMA

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 20-10-2014 -- Regular

103 Dr T S Haokip Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 13-03-2021 26-07-2024 Regular

104 Dr Y Chakradhara
Singh Yendluri

Professor Male Ph.D 472 Yes 06-11-2015 -- Regular

105 Mr Jayabrata Kishore
Debbarma

Lecturer Male MBA 4 Yes 02-06-2025 -- Visiting

106 Mr Tamladipta Sen Assistant Professor Male MBA 56 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

107 MS SANGHITA DEB Lecturer Female M.Tech 156 Yes 17-01-2017 -- Visiting

108 Prof Bhaskar Banerjee Assistant Professor Male NET 209 Yes 18-11-2021 -- Regular

109 PROF LABANI
DEBBARMA

Other Female B.Sc.(Nursing) 53 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

110 PROF PIYALI PAUL Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 114 Yes 10-01-2025 -- Regular

111 PROF SOURAV ROY Lecturer Female MS 18 Yes 08-01-2024 -- Regular

112 Protima Brahma Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 64 Yes 19-12-2022 -- Regular

113 Srinjoy Roy Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 126 Yes 15-01-2018 -- Regular

114 C Arundhati Bai Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 260 Yes 13-04-2015 -- Regular

115 Dr Aditya Ghosh Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 66 Yes 31-10-2021 -- Regular

116 Dr Ankita Patra Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 07-02-2023 -- Regular

117 Dr Arunabha Saha Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 Yes 20-01-2020 -- Regular

118 Dr Bipul Sen Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 174 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Regular

119 Dr Dhananjoy Datta Professor Male Ph.D 305 Yes 19-02-2007 -- Regular



120 DR DIVYA PRAKASH
PATHAK

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 27-01-2025 -- Regular

121 Dr Gokul Acharjee Associate Professor Male Ph.D 187 Yes 11-05-2015 -- Regular

122 Dr Laxmindar Debnath Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 12-07-2019 -- Regular

123 Dr Mousumi Biswas Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 01-01-2007 -- Regular

124 Dr Palash Dey Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 26-04-2021 -- Regular

125 Dr Prasanta Sutradhar Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 120 Yes 06-08-2020 -- Regular

126 Dr Priyangshu Rana
Borthakur

Professor Male Ph.D 367 Yes 03-09-2004 -- Regular

127 Dr Ramu Debnath Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 148 Yes 29-06-2017 -- Regular

128 Dr Sayan Chandra
Deb

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 54 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

129 Dr Subhadip Roy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 110 Yes 16-09-2019 -- Regular

130 Dr SUNIL KUMAR Associate Professor Male Ph.D 167 Yes 30-07-2020 -- Regular

131 Dr Trinankur Dey Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 03-08-2017 -- Regular

132 Guriya Paul Assistant Professor Female NET 77 Yes 12-12-2021 -- Regular

133 Mr Sabyasachi Mondal Assistant Professor Male MBA 122 Yes 29-07-2024 -- Regular

134 MS JAYOSHREE
GHOSH

Lecturer Female LLM 68 Yes 22-09-2022 -- Visiting

135 Priyadarsini Ganguly Lecturer Female M.A 48 Yes 28-10-2021 -- Regular

136 PROF DEBASMITA
NATH

Other Female B.Sc. Nursing 117 Yes 31-10-2019 -- Regular

137 PROF MOHALI
MAJUMDER

Assistant Professor Female M.S 79 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

138 Prof Pukhrambam
Bidyalaxmi Devi

Assistant Professor Female NET 6 Yes 15-03-2025 -- Regular

139 PROF SUSMITA
BISWAS

Assistant Professor Female NET 16 Yes 05-06-2025 -- Regular

140 Rashmi Debbarma Assistant Professor Female NET 51 Yes 14-03-2022 -- Regular

141 SUPRADIP SAHA Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 162 Yes 02-01-2017 -- Regular

142 BISWAJIT
CHAKRABORTY

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 11-05-2015 -- Regular

143 Dr Abhijit Biswas Associate Professor Male Ph.D 222 Yes 19-12-2008 -- Regular

144 Dr Ankita Chakraborty Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 22-02-2021 -- Regular

145 Dr Arnab Roy Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 10 Yes 02-05-2025 -- Regular

146 Dr Bijayanti Devi
Haobam

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

147 Dr DEBJANI RAKSHIT Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 29-09-2017 -- Regular

148 Dr Dipayan
Chattopadhyay

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 87 Yes 16-08-2022 -- Regular



149 Dr Gobinda Pradhan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 48 Yes 27-08-2021 -- Regular

150 Dr Laishram Shila Devi Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 84 Yes 22-04-2022 -- Regular

151 DR MOUMITA
KARMAKAR

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 14 Yes 15-05-2025 -- Regular

152 Dr Palas Mandal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 21-08-2023 05-09-2024 Regular

153 Dr Prasanta Kumar
Sinha

Professor Male Ph.D 516 Yes 07-11-2022 -- Regular

154 Dr Priyan K M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 108 Yes 15-02-2021 -- Regular

155 Dr Raktim Deb Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 132 Yes 08-01-2023 -- Regular

156 Dr Saptarshi
Chakraborty

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 01-05-2022 -- Regular

157 Dr Sourav
Chattopadhyay

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 27-01-2022 -- Regular

158 Dr Sujit Debnath Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 04-02-2021 31-08-2023 Regular

159 Dr Thingnam Anne Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 19-01-2021 12-12-2024 Regular

160 Dr Zigisha Pujari Associate Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 29-05-2009 -- Regular

161 Mr Rupam Narayan
Chattopadhyay

Lecturer Male M.A 180 Yes 29-07-2019 -- Regular

162 MS ANINDITA SAHA Lecturer Male LLM 44 Yes 10-09-2023 -- Visiting

163 PAPIYA GHOSH Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 45 Yes 12-03-2022 -- Regular

164 Prof Birglang
Bargayary

Assistant Professor Male NET 12 Yes 17-01-2025 -- Regular

165 Prof Madhurenu Basu Assistant Professor Female NET 24 Yes 20-07-2023 -- Regular

166 PROF PRITAM
KARMAKAR

Other Male M.Sc.(Nursing) 101 Yes 27-12-2024 -- Regular

167 Prof Subhransu
Bandyopadhyay

Assistant Professor Male NET 108 Yes 03-03-2021 -- Regular

168 Rajib Chowdhuri Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 25 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

169 Sukanya Saha Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 89 Yes 28-12-2021 -- Regular

170 ASHIM PAUL Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 192 Yes 03-08-2015 -- Regular

171 Dipsundar Datta Assistant Professor Male M.A 120 Yes 29-06-2017 -- Regular

172 Dr Anindita Choudhury Associate Professor Female Ph.D 131 Yes 21-07-2017 -- Regular

173 Dr Arnab Ghosh Associate Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 31-08-2017 -- Regular

174 Dr Bibhabasu Misra Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 05-05-2021 -- Regular

175 Dr Debapriya Banik Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 28 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Regular

176 Dr Dipankar Pradhan Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 16 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Regular

177 Dr Gitanjali Roy Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 136 Yes 30-06-2017 -- Regular

178 DR KALITOLI K
CHISHI

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 18 Yes 17-10-2024 -- Regular



179 Dr Mithun Datta Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 13-10-2022 -- Regular

180 Dr Nilay Mondal Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 60 Yes 09-09-2022 -- Regular

181 Dr Prasanjit Dasgupta Professor Male Ph.D 385 Yes 12-09-2018 -- Regular

182 Dr Pritam Majumder Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 61 Yes 28-12-2021 -- Regular

183 Dr Rakhal Das Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 30 Yes 11-10-2022 -- Regular

184 Dr Santanu
Chakrabarti

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 408 Yes 18-12-2024 -- Regular

185 Dr Soumitra Sankar
Das

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 Yes 09-01-2023 -- Regular

186 Dr Sujit Deb Professor Male Ph.D 249 Yes 27-10-2004 -- Regular

187 Dr Tapan Kumar
Mohanta

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 216 Yes 20-01-2014 -- Regular

188 Dr Yagnyasenee Sen
Gupta

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 24 Yes 21-08-2023 -- Regular

189 Mr Partha Pratim
Saikia

Assistant Professor Male MBA 70 Yes 12-08-2024 -- Regular

190 MRS JAGRITI
CHAKRABORTY

Lecturer Female NET 122 Yes 18-08-2018 -- Visiting

191 MS TANIA
BHATTACHARJEE

Lecturer Female M.Tech 108 Yes 10-01-2021 -- Visiting

192 Prof Bhaskar Biswas Assistant Professor Male M.S 96 Yes 30-08-2024 -- Regular

193 PROF MADHAB
DEBNATH

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 81 Yes 31-10-2023 -- Regular

194 PROF PRASENJIT
DEB

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 96 Yes 19-08-2019 -- Regular

195 PROF SPINA SHIL Other Female M.Sc.(Nursing) 36 Yes 03-04-2024 -- Regular

196 RABHIKA DEBNATH Lecturer Female MBA 22 Yes 29-08-2024 -- Visiting

197 Sujoy Hazari Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 135 Yes 08-10-2018 -- Regular


